OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES
RECURRING EVENTS

MONDAY
3:00PM Pickleball (Advanced)

TUESDAY
9:00am Ladics’ Golf

9:00am Pickleball (Everybody)

WEDNESDAY
9:00am Pickleball (Beginner)

[:00pm Water Aerobics
3:00pm Pickleball (Advanced)
3:00pm Shuffleboard

THURSDAY
9:00am Men’s Golf

9:00am Pickleball (Women)

FRIDAY
9:00am Pickleball (Everybody)

SUNDAY
2:00pm Social Golf

OUTDOOR TOURNAMENTS &
POOL EVENTS

CHRISTMAS GOLF TOURNAMENT
Kevin & Debbie Bryant
Wed. Dec 17 & Fri. Dec 19, 2025

NEW YEAR'’S EVE GOLF TOURNAMENT
TBD
Wed. Dec 31, 2025 (one day tourney)

PAR 3 GOLF TOURNAMENT
Pete & Ginny Beko, Mike & Kim Kline
Wed. Jan 7 & Fri. Jan 9, 2026

JACK & JILL GOLF TOURNAMENT

PICKLEBALL & GOLF EVENTS
TUESDAY- Dec 30, 2025 Pickleball General Mtg
WEDNESDAY - Jan 26, 2026 Pickleball
Picklefest: Sport Edition! REC HALL 6:30 - 8:00pm

Free desserts, free coffee, free live music and a raffle
for various sports items.

MONDAY - Mar 9, 2026 Final Pickleball Meeting
SATURDAY - MARCH 7, 2026 GOLF

Golf Auction and Dinner, tickets will be sold prior.
Non-golfers may purchase dinner tickets.

OTHER PICKLEBALL EVENTS - DATES TBD

Dink & Drink - happy hour of friendly dinking competition

PP Pickleball Princess Fun Day - women only

Clinics - for advanced play

Dot Hedgepath & Mario Roy
Wed. Jan 21 & Fri. Jan 23, 2026

PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT #1
Wednesday, Jan 28, 2026 10:00am
Beginners, Women & Men categories

MEMBER/MEMBER GOLF TOURNAMENT
Travis & Kimber Hamernick
Wed. Feb 4 & Fri. Feb 6, 2026

PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT #2
Wed. Feb 11, 2026 10:00am
Mixed Doubles (select your own partner)

3 CLUB GOLF TOURNAMENT
Kim Salts & Jan Griffin, Brad & Mary Crawford
Wed. Feb 18 & Fri. Feb 20, 2026

PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT #3
Wednesday, Feb 25, 2026 10:00am
Beginners, Women & Men categories

POOL PARTY - LIVE ENTERTAINMENT
Sat. Feb 28, 2026 3:00 - 6:00pm Clive Live

STREET BRAWL GOLF TOURNAMENT
Mike & Edie Saucr
Tues. Mar 3 thru Fri. Mar 6, 2026

POOL PARTY - LIVE ENTERTAINMENT
Thurs. Mar 12, 2026 2:00 - 4:00pm Jeffrey Dean

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP GOLF TOURNAMENT
Golf Club Officers
Sat. Mar 14, 2026




